CML and Chicago Miniature Lamp are registered trademarks of Visual Communications Company, LLC.
1050A, 1051A, 1052A, 1053A and 1090A Series Non-Relampable
Neon-Incandescent Indicator Lights
Description and Features
All dimensions
in inches.
One B lack/One R ed
C 2A+R esistor
1053A6**
1053A5*
1051A4
1051A3
1051A2
1051A1
(208-250V AC )
Model No.
B lack
C 2A+R esistor
1052A6**
1052A5*
1050A4
1050A3
1050A2
1050A1
(105-125V AC )
Model No.
Lead C olor
Lamp used
B lue
G reen
White
Amber
C lear
R ed
Lens C olor
Neon
Y ellow
#2162
1090A6-12V
1090A5-12V
1090A4-12V
1090A3-12V
-
1090A1-12V
(12V )
Model No.
P urple
#2187
1090A6-28V
1090A5-28V
1090A4-28V
1090A3-28V
-
1090A1-28V
(28V )
Model No.
Incandescent
MAX.
Ø.500
.630
.530
.910